
General Enquiries Contact: +64 9 270 9758

KEY  
CONTACTS 
FOR ALL  
CLINICAL 
TRIALS

Clinical Director
Dr John Baker
For all clinical and safety issues or questions.
Feasibility@mmclintrials.nz

Company Accountant
Emani Setefano
Queries concerning status of Dept. Designated Funds and Invoices
Finance@mmclintrials.nz

Contracts Manager
Kate Msiska
Contact for all feasibilities, all commercial contracts and Indemnities.
Feasibility@mmclintrials.nz
Contracts@mmclintrials.nz

Research Operations Manager
Anne Kendall
All aspects of management of trials and participants
Participants@mmclintrials.nz

Grants Manager - Research
Renee Railton
Set up of all grant funded trials or Investigator led trials
Grants@mmclintrials.nz

Senior Regulatory Specialist
Catherine Howie
Ethics, Locality and Maaori approval for commercial trials 
Ethics@mmclintrials.nz

 


